Ordinance	Resolution Title
Number	
<u>2023-11</u>	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Adopting
	the Capital Improvement Program for Fiscal Year 2023-2024; and Providing an
	Effective Date.
2023-12	A Resolution of Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, determining the
	proposed Millage Rate for fiscal year 2023-2024, setting the date, time and place for
	the public hearing required by state law; directing staff to transmit necessary
	documentation pursuant to the requirements of Florida Statutes and the rules and
	regulation of the department of revenue; and providing an effective date.
2023-14	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Approving
	the First Budget Amendment for Fiscal Year 2022-2023 to Approve the Use of
	Village Funds and to Recognize Increased Revenues and Increased Expenditures
	For Capital Projects and Debt Retirement; and Providing an Effective Date.
<u>2023-16</u>	Resolution of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, Adopting the Tentative Levying
	of Ad Valorem Taxes for the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, for Fiscal Year 2023-
	2024; Establishing the Date, Time, and Place for a Final Hearing to Adopt the Final Ad
	Valorem Taxes for Fiscal Year 2023-2024; and Providing an Effective Date.
2023-17	Resolution of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, Adopting the Tentative Budget
2023 17	for Fiscal Year 2023-2024; and Providing an Effective Date.
2023-23	A Resolution of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, Adopting the Final Millage
	Rate for the Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
	for Fiscal Year 2023-2024; and Providing an Effective Date.
2023-24	A Resolution No. 2023-24 A Resolution of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
	Adopting the Final Budget for Fiscal Year 2023-2024; and Providing an Effective Date.